
2026 Referee Course Dates: 
Level 4/ Junior Football Match Official Courses: 

Hobart: 

Wednesday 28th January – KGV 5.30pm-9pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=69128f6fa793f40019d06187  

Sunday 8th February – KGV 2pm-6pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=69128fdaa7260f001a774425  

Wednesday 25th February – Venue TBC 5.30pm-9pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=69825959a8eaa1001954e9f4  

Wednesday 15th April – Venue TBC 5.30pm-9pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=6982951a5aba4b00196201b7  

Wednesday 17th June – Venue TBC 5.30pm-9pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=698296001d8f7c00196d0db5  

Launceston: 

Sunday 15th February – Churchill Park 10am-2pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=69129026f1518d001920751e  

Sunday 17th May – Churchill Park 10am-2pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=69129048a793f40019d0618b  

NW Coast: 

Sunday 22nd February – Somerset 10am-2pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=69129095f1518d0019207522  

Sunday 1st March – Ulverstone 9am-1pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=691290b1a793f40019d0618f  
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Sunday 24th May – Ulverstone 9am-1pm 

https://learn.footballaustralia.com.au/training/index.cfm?event=event.assessment.view&event
Id=691290e5a793f40019d06193  

 

Game Leader Courses: 

Sunday 15th March – Ulverstone Showgrounds 10am-2pm 

Sunday 22nd March – Churchill Park Launceston 10am-2pm 

Sunday 19th April – Ulverstone Showgrounds 10am-2pm 

Game Leader Registration Link: (Same for all courses) 

https://form.jotform.com/243178134024854  
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